
Fall 2003 Fall 2004 Fall 2005 Fall 2006 Fall 2007 Fall 2008 Fall 2009 Fall 2010 Fall 2011 Fall 2012

URM Entering Cohort

Returned

Percent Retained

Non-URM Entering Cohort

Returned

Percent Retained

Other Entering Cohort

Returned

Percent Retained

76.5%

91

119

74.5%

108

145

76.7%

138

180

77.3%

92

119

70.7%

82

116

76.5%

117

153

71.6%

96

134

68.3%

71

104

74.3%

101

136

66.0%

99

150

76.9%

103

134

79.7%

118

148

79.6%

156

196

74.4%

99

133

73.6%

103

140

68.5%

100

146

68.5%

111

162

72.9%

86

118

74.5%

105

141

72.5%

124

171

81.2%

56

69

74.0%

37

50

81.3%

65

80

78.3%

54

69

63.6%

21

33

75.0%

30

40

72.4%

21

29

78.6%

33

42

69.8%

30

43

83.8%

67

80

First Year Retention Rates by Minority Status*
New Part-Time Undergraduate Transfers

Fall 2003 to Fall 2012 Cohorts

* Under-represented minorities (URM) include African American, American Indian, Hispanic, Native Hawaiians or Pacific Islanders. Traditional Race/Ethnicity (Non-URM) in-
cludes White and Asian. Other includes Non-Resident Alien, Two-or-more and Unknown.


