First Year Retention Rates by Minority Status* New Part-Time Undergraduate Transfers Fall 2003 to Fall 2012 Cohorts

		Fall 2003	Fall 2004	Fall 2005	Fall 2006	Fall 2007	Fall 2008	Fall 2009	Fall 2010	Fall 2011	Fall 2012
URM	Entering Cohort	150	136	104	134	153	116	119	180	145	119
	Returned	99	101	71	96	117	82	92	138	108	91
	Percent Retained	66.0%	74.3%	68.3%	71.6%	76.5%	70.7%	77.3%	76.7%	74.5%	76.5%
Non-URM	Entering Cohort	171	141	118	162	146	140	133	196	148	134
	Returned	124	105	86	111	100	103	99	156	118	103
	Percent Retained	72.5%	74.5%	72.9%	68.5%	68.5%	73.6%	74.4%	79.6%	79.7%	76.9%
Other	Entering Cohort	80	43	42	29	40	33	69	80	50	69
	Returned	67	30	33	21	30	21	54	65	37	56
	Percent Retained	83.8%	69.8%	78.6%	72.4%	75.0%	63.6%	78.3%	81.3%	74.0%	81.2%

* Under-represented minorities (URM) include African American, American Indian, Hispanic, Native Hawaiians or Pacific Islanders. Traditional Race/Ethnicity (Non-URM) includes White and Asian. Other includes Non-Resident Alien, Two-or-more and Unknown.